
UKM Run 2018
(2018-04-15)

Top 10 Results

Category: A - MEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A169 SARAVANAN A/L ELAGAMUROM   00:37:31 0:37:29 0:17:37 7:38:46 8:16:14

2 A244 LOH SEOW CHAN  00:37:47 0:37:46 0:17:09 7:38:45 8:16:31

3 A110 BARRY BOEY CHEE WAI  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:18:13 7:38:45 8:18:14

4 A109 BILLY BOEY CHEE HOONG  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:17:52 7:38:45 8:18:15

5 A106 CHIN TECK SIN  00:40:05 0:40:03 0:18:38 7:38:46 8:18:48

6 A163 MUHAMAD AQIL ASLAH BIN KASIM  00:40:54 0:40:52 0:19:18 7:38:45 8:19:37

7 A157 SEE HOCK LEONG  00:41:17 0:41:15 0:19:26 7:38:46 8:20:00

8 A152 GOH SHU WEI  00:41:18 0:41:17 0:19:36 7:38:45 8:20:01

9 A156 SAW POOK KEONG  00:43:02 0:43:00 0:20:00 7:38:46 8:21:45

10 A247 ONG WEI HAO  00:44:16 0:44:13 0:20:51 7:38:46 8:22:59

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/15/2018 at 8:33:23 AM



UKM Run 2018
(2018-04-15)

Top 10 Results

Category: B - WOMEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B516 LOH CHOOI FERN  00:42:09 0:42:08 0:19:38 7:41:02 8:23:10

2 B464 ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI  00:48:32 0:48:31 0:22:19 7:41:02 8:29:33

3 B467 LEAN PEI HUI  00:50:34 0:50:32 0:23:38 7:41:03 8:31:34

4 B466 SARA JOY CHEN FEMALE MAE  00:55:00 0:54:58 0:26:00 7:41:03 8:36:00

5 B401 PANG SZE LEI  00:55:06 0:55:04 0:26:36 7:41:03 8:36:06

6 B601 REEN RAWAIDA  00:59:18 0:59:17 0:27:29 7:41:03 8:40:19

7 B469 GOH PEI CHING  00:59:51 0:59:43 0:28:02 7:41:08 8:40:51

8 B518 GLENNA TAN  01:00:29 1:00:25 0:30:08 7:41:04 8:41:29

9 B521 SIEW MING SHIN  01:03:20 1:03:12 0:28:09 7:41:08 8:44:20

10 B461 THIVYA AP ARUL  01:04:30 1:04:28 0:29:32 7:41:03 8:45:31

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/15/2018 at 8:49:09 AM



UKM Run 2018
(2018-04-15)

Category Results

Category: A - MEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 A169 SARAVANAN A/L ELAGAMUROM   00:37:31 0:37:29 0:17:37 7:38:46 8:16:14

2 A244 LOH SEOW CHAN  00:37:47 0:37:46 0:17:09 7:38:45 8:16:31

3 A110 BARRY BOEY CHEE WAI  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:18:13 7:38:45 8:18:14

4 A109 BILLY BOEY CHEE HOONG  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:17:52 7:38:45 8:18:15

5 A106 CHIN TECK SIN  00:40:05 0:40:03 0:18:38 7:38:46 8:18:48

6 A163 MUHAMAD AQIL ASLAH BIN KASIM  00:40:54 0:40:52 0:19:18 7:38:45 8:19:37

7 A157 SEE HOCK LEONG  00:41:17 0:41:15 0:19:26 7:38:46 8:20:00

8 A152 GOH SHU WEI  00:41:18 0:41:17 0:19:36 7:38:45 8:20:01

9 A156 SAW POOK KEONG  00:43:02 0:43:00 0:20:00 7:38:46 8:21:45

10 A247 ONG WEI HAO  00:44:16 0:44:13 0:20:51 7:38:46 8:22:59

11 A101 LAM WAI LEONG  00:44:30 0:44:28 0:20:59 7:38:46 8:23:13

12 A159 MOHAMAD SOLEHUDDIN BIN ANUAR  00:45:38 0:45:36 0:19:37 7:38:46 8:24:21

13 A108 LEE SWEE KEE  00:46:42 0:46:39 0:22:32 7:38:46 8:25:25

14 A249 CHIANG JIA CHENG  00:47:33 0:47:30 0:22:05 7:38:46 8:26:16

15 A223 LING KING KEONG  00:47:41 0:47:37 0:22:20 7:38:48 8:26:24

16 A140 TAN WEOI LONG  00:48:35 0:48:32 0:23:10 7:38:47 8:27:18

17 A238 FRANK WANG YU XING  00:48:39 0:48:34 0:22:07 7:38:49 8:27:22

18 A168 MOHAMAD SABLE MOHAMED ARSHAD  00:49:07 0:49:04 0:22:51 7:38:46 8:27:50

19 A114 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN YANG RAZALI  00:50:27 0:50:26 0:22:54 7:38:45 8:29:11

20 A178 ANG JIN XIANG  00:50:38 0:50:30 0:23:10 7:38:51 8:29:21

21 A104 CHUAH CHONG NAN  00:53:21 0:53:17 0:25:06 7:38:48 8:32:05

22 A210 YEE JIA JUN  00:53:57 0:53:55 0:24:34 7:38:46 8:32:40

23 A199 KWAN LIK PENG  00:53:59 0:53:54 0:23:46 7:38:49 8:32:42

24 A103 KHAIRI BIN SAMSUL BAHRI  00:54:08 0:54:04 0:25:24 7:38:48 8:32:51

25 A198 KUEH CHEN WAH  00:55:48 0:55:43 0:25:13 7:38:49 8:34:32

26 A120 POON KIN HOE  00:56:10 0:56:05 0:25:20 7:38:48 8:34:53

27 A224 AZLAN SUHAIDI  00:56:29 0:56:25 0:25:33 7:38:48 8:35:12

28 A240  00:57:24 0:57:18 0:27:17 7:38:50 8:36:07

29 A231 MUHAMMAD ZULHUSNI BIN ABD. HALIM  00:57:33 0:57:20 0:26:27 7:38:56 8:36:16

30 A127 CHAN CHIAN TUN  00:58:59 0:58:54 0:27:17 7:38:49 8:37:43

31 A161 LAM BAO LONG  00:59:09 0:59:05 0:27:38 7:38:48 8:37:52

32 A233 MI TINGHAO  01:00:34 1:00:32 0:25:56 7:38:45 8:39:17

33 A226 YIP CHEE HOO  01:00:39 1:00:36 0:27:13 7:38:46 8:39:22



34 A126 YAP HAN XIN  01:01:16 1:01:06 0:28:55 7:38:53 8:39:59

35 A225 ABDUL AZIZ RAMLEE SAU  01:02:10 1:02:05 0:28:45 7:38:48 8:40:53

36 A124 LOH CHOW QIN  01:03:43 1:03:30 0:29:55 7:38:56 8:42:26

37 A144 CHEE YUNG CHEN  01:03:47 1:03:42 0:28:47 7:38:49 8:42:30

38 A211 SAMUEL EIK PEH WEN  01:03:47 1:03:44 0:30:24 7:38:47 8:42:30

39 A209 TAN LONG CHENG  01:03:48 1:03:44 0:28:33 7:38:47 8:42:31

40 A242 MUGHILAN A/L KARHIRAWAN  01:04:31 1:04:27 0:29:45 7:38:47 8:43:14

41 A128 HO WEI YAN  01:04:59 1:04:51 0:28:52 7:38:51 8:43:42

42 A203 TONG SHI WEI  01:06:46 1:06:41 0:30:34 7:38:49 8:45:30

43 A141 ONG YU CHEN  01:06:52 1:06:44 0:32:11 7:38:52 8:45:36

44 A143 CHEONG ANN GUEY  01:07:08 1:07:07 0:31:27 7:38:45 8:45:51

45 A252  01:08:03 1:07:53 0:29:10 7:38:53 8:46:46

46 A176 WONG WAI KIT  01:08:07 1:08:02 0:30:25 7:38:49 8:46:51

47 A151 MOHD MAZDAN BIN MOHD JAMIL  01:08:43 1:08:40 0:32:07 7:38:47 8:47:27

48 A250 CHEE QI JUN  01:09:18 1:09:11 0:32:13 7:38:51 8:48:01

49 A102 MOSTAPA OTHMAN  01:09:22 1:09:20 0:32:00 7:38:46 8:48:06

50 A241 CHANDRAMOHAN A/L KANDAN  01:10:05 1:10:01 0:33:50 7:38:47 8:48:48

51 A118 CHONG WEE LIAN  01:10:05 1:10:01 0:32:04 7:38:48 8:48:48

52 A229 LUO JING QI  01:14:13 1:14:11 0:32:09 7:38:46 8:52:56

53 A147 YAP HECK WEI  01:14:20 1:14:12 0:33:35 7:38:52 8:53:03

54 A173 MUHAMMAD FADZLY BIN ABU HASAN  01:14:41 1:14:39 0:31:17 7:38:46 8:53:24

55 A197 KUA LOAN SIANG  01:14:56 1:14:50 0:33:08 7:38:50 8:53:39

56 A208 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ZAMRIN  01:14:58 1:14:47 0:36:02 7:38:55 8:53:41

57 A254 MUHAMMAD SULAEMAN  01:15:23 1:15:14 0:32:53 7:38:52 8:54:06

58 A187 ONG MELVIN  01:15:57 1:15:51 0:33:12 7:38:50 8:54:40

59 A154 CHEW HUI QIAN  01:16:18 1:16:12 0:32:35 7:38:50 8:55:01

60 A177 SOH CHIN CHUAN  01:16:22 1:16:08 0:37:51 7:38:58 8:55:06

61 A160 NASIR BIN HAMID  01:17:05 1:16:56 0:34:54 7:38:52 8:55:48

62 A195 HOH JIA SHENG  01:17:06 1:17:01 0:35:33 7:38:49 8:55:49

63 A145 CHIN KHIM FOH  01:17:42 1:17:31 0:35:42 7:38:55 8:56:25

64 A245 LIM SU CHIAN  01:17:45 1:17:39 0:36:41 7:38:50 8:56:28

65 A171 AHMAD AFIQ FARHAN BIN HASAN  01:17:47 1:17:36 0:35:16 7:38:55 8:56:31

66 A236 WONG JIA ZHE  01:17:53 1:17:46 0:33:51 7:38:51 8:56:36

67 A184 TOH WEI ZHONG  01:17:58 1:17:49 0:36:30 7:38:52 8:56:41

68 A158 MOHAMED HAZIMIN KHALAFF BIN ABDUL HAMIF  01:20:23 1:20:15 0:37:32 7:38:51 8:59:06

69 A185 LIEW YI PING  01:22:08 1:21:55 0:40:52 7:38:56 9:00:51

70 A134 NGAU JIN YUAN  01:22:15 1:22:00 0:41:42 7:38:59 9:00:59

71 A192 CHONG JYNE  01:22:33 1:22:24 0:37:07 7:38:53 9:01:16

72 A129 CHANG JUN JIE  01:23:46 1:23:38 0:35:40 7:38:51 9:02:29

73 A125 LIEW KAH POH  01:23:46 1:23:39 0:32:42 7:38:51 9:02:29

74 A122 YONG KAH THEAN  01:23:48 1:23:35 0:37:18 7:38:57 9:02:31



75 A251 TEH HONG KUAI  01:24:57 1:24:49 0:38:28 7:38:51 9:03:40

76 A139 CHOO WEAY JUN  01:29:05 1:28:55 0:44:34 7:38:53 9:07:48

77 A234 WANG YUXING  01:31:54 1:31:47 0:40:11 7:38:50 9:10:37

78 A228 JIANG PENG FEI  01:34:03 1:33:50 0:44:54 7:38:57 9:12:46

79 A243 GOKULADASS A/L KATHIRAWAN  01:34:15 1:34:11 0:43:31 7:38:48 9:12:58

80 A181 VOON YEN CHONG  01:34:25 1:34:23 0:41:07 7:38:46 9:13:09

81 A227 KOH CHONG YEOW  01:35:50 1:35:42 0:44:55 7:38:52 9:14:33

82 A186 LOO JIA LIANG  01:36:40 1:36:29 0:47:07 7:38:55 9:15:23

83 A215 LIM SIAW HOE  01:37:03 1:36:52 0:47:43 7:38:55 9:15:46

84 A174 SULAIMAN BIN ALIAS  01:37:08 1:37:00 0:44:18 7:38:51 9:15:51

85 A162 AHMAD LUTHFILLAH HADI BIN AHMAD  01:37:10 1:36:56 0:43:03 7:38:58 9:15:53

86 A248  01:40:15 1:40:03 0:43:45 7:38:55 9:18:58

87 A194 EE JUN YONG  01:40:17 1:40:05 0:43:44 7:38:55 9:19:00

88 A130 CHUNG KAH LOCK  01:41:23 1:41:08 0:49:49 7:38:59 9:20:06

89 A135 KAW YU HE  01:41:24 1:41:09 0:50:13 7:38:59 9:20:07

90 A204 WAN YU LIANG  01:41:42 1:41:30 0:43:31 7:38:56 9:20:25

91 A117 JERROLD WEE WEI SHENG  01:43:55 1:43:39 0:49:51 7:39:00 9:22:39

92 A253  01:44:02 1:43:52 0:52:50 7:38:53 9:22:45

93 A255  01:44:37 1:44:30 0:49:02 7:38:51 9:23:20

94 A179 NG YI ZHE  01:46:52 1:46:40 0:56:57 7:38:56 9:25:35

95 A138 YEE CHEE FONG  01:46:53 1:46:41 0:56:57 7:38:56 9:25:37

96 A239  01:46:56 1:46:42 0:57:02 7:38:58 9:25:39

97 A116 GOH DI SHEN  01:48:38 1:48:23 0:48:45 7:38:59 9:27:21

98 A172 LAWRENCE LIM JIA JIAN  01:48:54 1:48:43 0:50:06 7:38:54 9:27:37

99 A205 WONG JIA SENG  01:50:38 1:50:28 0:49:41 7:38:53 9:29:21

100 A201 NG QIEW FOONG  01:50:39 1:50:29 0:49:37 7:38:53 9:29:22

101 A230 JOHANNES LOW JUN WEI  01:51:30 1:51:25 0:42:57 7:38:48 9:30:13

102 A235 WANG ENG ANG  01:51:30 1:51:26 0:42:53 7:38:48 9:30:14

103 A212 CHONG WEN JUN  01:54:14 1:39:22 0:56:16 7:53:36 9:32:57

104 A142 YONG KEI LONG  01:56:52 1:56:44 0:54:20 7:38:52 9:35:36

105 A131 CHONG WEI YUENG  01:56:57 1:56:47 0:54:21 7:38:53 9:35:40

106 A153 SAMUEL LING SIAW KIENG  01:58:39 1:58:28 0:51:38 7:38:55 9:37:22

107 A113 NGAM LEE LIANG  01:58:42 1:58:31 0:51:37 7:38:55 9:37:25

108 A112 LOI MAN XUAN  01:58:42 1:58:31 0:51:10 7:38:55 9:37:26

109 A214 LIM WEI PING  02:04:59 2:04:47 0:52:12 7:38:56 9:43:42

110 A123 LEE SHI CONG  02:21:17 2:21:05 0:39:20 7:38:56 10:00:00

0 A170 LAU YONG HUI  01:56:54 1:56:43 N/A 7:38:55 9:35:38

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 4/15/2018 at 9:52:38 AM



UKM Run 2018
(2018-04-15)

Category Results

Category: B - WOMEN OPEN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_01_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 B516 LOH CHOOI FERN  00:42:09 0:42:08 0:19:38 7:41:02 8:23:10

2 B464 ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI  00:48:32 0:48:31 0:22:19 7:41:02 8:29:33

3 B467 LEAN PEI HUI  00:50:34 0:50:32 0:23:38 7:41:03 8:31:34

4 B466 SARA JOY CHEN FEMALE MAE  00:55:00 0:54:58 0:26:00 7:41:03 8:36:00

5 B401 PANG SZE LEI  00:55:06 0:55:04 0:26:36 7:41:03 8:36:06

6 B601 REEN RAWAIDA  00:59:18 0:59:17 0:27:29 7:41:03 8:40:19

7 B469 GOH PEI CHING  00:59:51 0:59:43 0:28:02 7:41:08 8:40:51

8 B518 GLENNA TAN  01:00:29 1:00:25 0:30:08 7:41:04 8:41:29

9 B521 SIEW MING SHIN  01:03:20 1:03:12 0:28:09 7:41:08 8:44:20

10 B461 THIVYA AP ARUL  01:04:30 1:04:28 0:29:32 7:41:03 8:45:31

11 B462 CHOONG LAI YIN  01:05:01 1:04:53 0:30:47 7:41:08 8:46:01

12 B447 LEE YEE XUAN  01:06:24 1:06:17 0:30:06 7:41:08 8:47:25

13 B490 LEE PEI YUAN  01:10:22 1:10:19 0:33:35 7:41:04 8:51:23

14 B486 KHONG SHI MUN  01:12:37 1:12:35 0:35:02 7:41:03 8:53:38

15 B474 LOO XIN YONG  01:15:40 1:15:32 0:36:34 7:41:08 8:56:40

16 B465 LOO YEN SAM  01:16:23 1:16:15 0:33:43 7:41:08 8:57:23

17 B456 ELIEKA SYAZANA BT MOHD SOFI  01:16:46 1:16:44 0:35:33 7:41:03 8:57:46

18 B425 ONG WEI JUN  01:17:49 1:17:41 0:35:30 7:41:09 8:58:49

19 B402 HO SUE KIM  01:19:54 1:19:51 0:37:48 7:41:03 9:00:54

20 B485 KHAW TENG XIAN  01:20:16 1:20:12 0:35:09 7:41:05 9:01:16

21 B492 LIM TSIN KAY  01:23:32 1:23:29 0:37:16 7:41:04 9:04:32

22 B449 TAN ZI HUAN  01:26:31 1:26:22 0:39:10 7:41:10 9:07:32

23 B520  01:28:18 1:28:10 0:40:03 7:41:08 9:09:18

24 B454 NURUL AMINAH BINTI ILIAS  01:28:40 1:28:33 0:41:14 7:41:08 9:09:40

25 B422 TAN YI LIN  01:28:53 1:28:49 0:40:31 7:41:05 9:09:54

26 B428 NG SUE TENG  01:29:07 1:28:58 0:39:52 7:41:10 9:10:07

27 B450 CHU HUEY SHUANG  01:29:38 1:29:34 0:40:27 7:41:05 9:10:38

28 B453 NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI AZMI  01:30:22 1:30:20 0:41:23 7:41:03 9:11:23

29 B448 NURULJANNAH BINTI MOHD YUSOF  01:32:12 1:32:09 0:41:12 7:41:04 9:13:12



30 B455 NOR HASYIMAH BINTI HASSAN  01:32:32 1:32:25 0:46:46 7:41:08 9:13:33

31 B510 WEI MING JUN  01:32:39 1:32:36 0:43:24 7:41:04 9:13:40

32 B511 MA MING YANG  01:32:41 1:32:39 0:43:23 7:41:04 9:13:42

33 B497 UNG SHUH CHIEN  01:33:13 1:33:09 0:41:31 7:41:05 9:14:14

34 B471 NURUL HASANAH BAHAROM  01:34:53 1:34:50 0:40:46 7:41:05 9:15:54

35 B519  01:35:55 1:35:47 0:46:00 7:41:08 9:16:55

36 B495 SHALY KERK ZHE PIN  01:38:24 1:38:15 0:46:40 7:41:10 9:19:25

37 B426 KONG ZEE YAN  01:39:07 1:38:57 0:46:46 7:41:12 9:20:08

38 B430 WANG SHER CHYI  01:41:51 1:41:41 0:47:56 7:41:11 9:22:52

39 B480 CHEW HONG HUANG  01:43:03 1:42:55 0:50:02 7:41:08 9:24:03

40 B418 CHIN YEIN YEE  01:43:14 1:43:05 0:50:20 7:41:10 9:24:14

41 B403 AIRIN BINTI JALANI  01:43:22 1:43:18 0:46:09 7:41:05 9:24:22

42 B502 CHONG ZIN YEE  01:44:41 1:44:32 0:53:21 7:41:10 9:25:42

43 B515  01:44:42 1:44:33 0:53:21 7:41:10 9:25:43

44 B523  01:45:28 1:45:19 0:49:16 7:41:10 9:26:28

45 B508 TAN SIN MIN  01:45:30 1:45:22 0:49:14 7:41:08 9:26:30

46 B415 TAN BI HUI  01:45:32 1:45:24 0:50:20 7:41:08 9:26:32

47 B427 HO LIAN YOKE  01:46:06 1:45:56 0:51:23 7:41:12 9:27:07

48 B470 JANICE KHOO JIA YEE  01:46:37 1:46:29 0:47:49 7:41:08 9:27:37

49 B421 HO KIT YEE  01:46:41 1:46:37 0:49:17 7:41:05 9:27:42

50 B506 LAU LIAN WEI  01:47:14 1:47:11 0:47:44 7:41:04 9:28:15

51 B459 HEMA CHRISTINE A/P DEVANESAN  01:49:16 1:49:13 0:47:01 7:41:04 9:30:16

52 B460 PAVANY A/P SEKARAN  01:49:17 1:49:14 0:47:01 7:41:04 9:30:18

53 B493 LUM KAI ER  01:49:20 1:49:17 0:49:31 7:41:04 9:30:21

54 B496 TAM AI LIN  01:50:49 1:50:41 0:50:06 7:41:08 9:31:49

55 B479 CHEONG WEN YING  01:50:51 1:50:43 0:49:31 7:41:08 9:31:51

56 B494 SAW YIN XUAN  01:50:52 1:50:45 0:49:39 7:41:08 9:31:53

57 B484 HIEW LOK YEE  01:53:45 1:53:36 0:49:42 7:41:10 9:34:46

58 B505 YEONG WAN TENG  01:54:35 1:54:32 0:49:28 7:41:05 9:35:36

59 B475 TAY ZHI SHIN  01:54:36 1:54:29 0:53:40 7:41:08 9:35:37

60 B442 CHENG JIA YAN  01:55:04 1:54:54 0:51:38 7:41:11 9:36:05

61 B424 NG HUI JING  01:55:05 1:54:55 0:51:39 7:41:11 9:36:06

62 B476 CHONG YEE CHEI  01:56:15 1:56:08 0:53:46 7:41:08 9:37:16

63 B482 EVON CHEW YEE WERN  01:57:33 1:57:23 0:49:35 7:41:11 9:38:33

64 B478 CHEAH YUIN SHIN  01:57:33 1:57:24 0:49:42 7:41:11 9:38:34

65 B501 LEE CHAI JIE  02:00:41 2:00:31 0:51:09 7:41:10 9:41:41

66 B514  02:00:45 2:00:37 0:51:09 7:41:08 9:41:45



67 B524  02:04:07 2:03:59 0:51:00 7:41:08 9:45:07

68 B488 LEE HUI SHUANG  02:04:12 2:04:09 0:51:01 7:41:04 9:45:13

69 B525  02:04:18 2:04:10 0:50:44 7:41:08 9:45:18

70 B507 WOO JENG MUN  02:05:51 2:05:44 0:54:24 7:41:08 9:46:52

71 B512 LEONG SIN VEN  02:05:52 2:05:48 0:54:15 7:41:05 9:46:52

72 B419 TAN RU YING  02:07:36 2:07:27 0:55:47 7:41:10 9:48:36

73 B407 LIM EE VEN  02:07:36 2:07:29 0:55:46 7:41:08 9:48:36

74 B417 TAN PEI SHAN  02:07:37 2:07:30 0:55:46 7:41:08 9:48:38

75 B481 CHU LEY KUAN  02:08:43 2:08:36 0:55:57 7:41:08 9:49:44

76 B489 LEE PEI YI  02:08:45 2:08:41 0:56:10 7:41:05 9:49:45

77 B483 HEW KAR CHIN  02:08:51 2:08:44 0:53:10 7:41:08 9:49:52

78 B477 BO CHI CHIAN  02:08:52 2:08:44 0:53:10 7:41:08 9:49:52

79 B443 FARAH EZELIN ISHAK  02:09:31 2:09:28 0:56:50 7:41:04 9:50:32

80 B420 CHOONG CARMEN  02:19:00 2:18:53 0:35:24 7:41:08 10:00:00

81 B452 NURIZZAHTUL ALIYA BT RIDZWAN  02:19:00 2:18:53 0:57:07 7:41:08 10:00:00
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UKM Run 2018
(2018-04-15)

Overall Results (Men & Women) 10KM

Overall RkMix RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 1 1 A169 SARAVANAN A/L ELAGAMUROM   00:37:31 0:37:29 0:17:37 7:38:46 8:16:14

2 2 2 A244 LOH SEOW CHAN  00:37:47 0:37:46 0:17:09 7:38:45 8:16:31

3 3 3 A110 BARRY BOEY CHEE WAI  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:18:13 7:38:45 8:18:14

4 4 4 A109 BILLY BOEY CHEE HOONG  00:39:31 0:39:30 0:17:52 7:38:45 8:18:15

5 5 5 A106 CHIN TECK SIN  00:40:05 0:40:03 0:18:38 7:38:46 8:18:48

6 6 6 A163 MUHAMAD AQIL ASLAH BIN KASIM  00:40:54 0:40:52 0:19:18 7:38:45 8:19:37

7 7 7 A157 SEE HOCK LEONG  00:41:17 0:41:15 0:19:26 7:38:46 8:20:00

8 8 8 A152 GOH SHU WEI  00:41:18 0:41:17 0:19:36 7:38:45 8:20:01

9 9 9 A156 SAW POOK KEONG  00:43:02 0:43:00 0:20:00 7:38:46 8:21:45

10 10 10 A247 ONG WEI HAO  00:44:16 0:44:13 0:20:51 7:38:46 8:22:59

11 1 1 B516 LOH CHOOI FERN  00:42:09 0:42:08 0:19:38 7:41:02 8:23:10

12 11 11 A101 LAM WAI LEONG  00:44:30 0:44:28 0:20:59 7:38:46 8:23:13

13 12 12 A159 MOHAMAD SOLEHUDDIN BIN ANUAR  00:45:38 0:45:36 0:19:37 7:38:46 8:24:21

14 13 13 A108 LEE SWEE KEE  00:46:42 0:46:39 0:22:32 7:38:46 8:25:25

15 14 14 A249 CHIANG JIA CHENG  00:47:33 0:47:30 0:22:05 7:38:46 8:26:16

16 15 15 A223 LING KING KEONG  00:47:41 0:47:37 0:22:20 7:38:48 8:26:24

17 16 16 A140 TAN WEOI LONG  00:48:35 0:48:32 0:23:10 7:38:47 8:27:18

18 17 17 A238 FRANK WANG YU XING  00:48:39 0:48:34 0:22:07 7:38:49 8:27:22

19 18 18 A168 MOHAMAD SABLE MOHAMED ARSHAD  00:49:07 0:49:04 0:22:51 7:38:46 8:27:50

20 19 19 A114 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN BIN YANG RAZALI  00:50:27 0:50:26 0:22:54 7:38:45 8:29:11

21 20 20 A178 ANG JIN XIANG  00:50:38 0:50:30 0:23:10 7:38:51 8:29:21

22 2 2 B464 ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI  00:48:32 0:48:31 0:22:19 7:41:02 8:29:33

23 3 3 B467 LEAN PEI HUI  00:50:34 0:50:32 0:23:38 7:41:03 8:31:34

24 21 21 A104 CHUAH CHONG NAN  00:53:21 0:53:17 0:25:06 7:38:48 8:32:05

25 22 22 A210 YEE JIA JUN  00:53:57 0:53:55 0:24:34 7:38:46 8:32:40

26 23 23 A199 KWAN LIK PENG  00:53:59 0:53:54 0:23:46 7:38:49 8:32:42

27 24 24 A103 KHAIRI BIN SAMSUL BAHRI  00:54:08 0:54:04 0:25:24 7:38:48 8:32:51

28 25 25 A198 KUEH CHEN WAH  00:55:48 0:55:43 0:25:13 7:38:49 8:34:32

29 26 26 A120 POON KIN HOE  00:56:10 0:56:05 0:25:20 7:38:48 8:34:53

30 27 27 A224 AZLAN SUHAIDI  00:56:29 0:56:25 0:25:33 7:38:48 8:35:12

31 4 4 B466 SARA JOY CHEN FEMALE MAE  00:55:00 0:54:58 0:26:00 7:41:03 8:36:00

32 5 5 B401 PANG SZE LEI  00:55:06 0:55:04 0:26:36 7:41:03 8:36:06

33 28 28 A240  00:57:24 0:57:18 0:27:17 7:38:50 8:36:07

34 29 29 A231 MUHAMMAD ZULHUSNI BIN ABD. HALIM  00:57:33 0:57:20 0:26:27 7:38:56 8:36:16

35 30 30 A127 CHAN CHIAN TUN  00:58:59 0:58:54 0:27:17 7:38:49 8:37:43

36 31 31 A161 LAM BAO LONG  00:59:09 0:59:05 0:27:38 7:38:48 8:37:52

37 32 32 A233 MI TINGHAO  01:00:34 1:00:32 0:25:56 7:38:45 8:39:17

38 33 33 A226 YIP CHEE HOO  01:00:39 1:00:36 0:27:13 7:38:46 8:39:22



39 34 34 A126 YAP HAN XIN  01:01:16 1:01:06 0:28:55 7:38:53 8:39:59

40 6 6 B601 REEN RAWAIDA  00:59:18 0:59:17 0:27:29 7:41:03 8:40:19

41 7 7 B469 GOH PEI CHING  00:59:51 0:59:43 0:28:02 7:41:08 8:40:51

42 35 35 A225 ABDUL AZIZ RAMLEE SAU  01:02:10 1:02:05 0:28:45 7:38:48 8:40:53

43 8 8 B518 GLENNA TAN  01:00:29 1:00:25 0:30:08 7:41:04 8:41:29

44 36 36 A124 LOH CHOW QIN  01:03:43 1:03:30 0:29:55 7:38:56 8:42:26

45 37 37 A144 CHEE YUNG CHEN  01:03:47 1:03:42 0:28:47 7:38:49 8:42:30

46 38 38 A211 SAMUEL EIK PEH WEN  01:03:47 1:03:44 0:30:24 7:38:47 8:42:30

47 39 39 A209 TAN LONG CHENG  01:03:48 1:03:44 0:28:33 7:38:47 8:42:31

48 40 40 A242 MUGHILAN A/L KARHIRAWAN  01:04:31 1:04:27 0:29:45 7:38:47 8:43:14

49 41 41 A128 HO WEI YAN  01:04:59 1:04:51 0:28:52 7:38:51 8:43:42

50 9 9 B521 SIEW MING SHIN  01:03:20 1:03:12 0:28:09 7:41:08 8:44:20

51 42 42 A203 TONG SHI WEI  01:06:46 1:06:41 0:30:34 7:38:49 8:45:30

52 10 10 B461 THIVYA AP ARUL  01:04:30 1:04:28 0:29:32 7:41:03 8:45:31

53 43 43 A141 ONG YU CHEN  01:06:52 1:06:44 0:32:11 7:38:52 8:45:36

54 44 44 A143 CHEONG ANN GUEY  01:07:08 1:07:07 0:31:27 7:38:45 8:45:51

55 11 11 B462 CHOONG LAI YIN  01:05:01 1:04:53 0:30:47 7:41:08 8:46:01

56 45 45 A252  01:08:03 1:07:53 0:29:10 7:38:53 8:46:46

57 46 46 A176 WONG WAI KIT  01:08:07 1:08:02 0:30:25 7:38:49 8:46:51

58 12 12 B447 LEE YEE XUAN  01:06:24 1:06:17 0:30:06 7:41:08 8:47:25

59 47 47 A151 MOHD MAZDAN BIN MOHD JAMIL  01:08:43 1:08:40 0:32:07 7:38:47 8:47:27

60 48 48 A250 CHEE QI JUN  01:09:18 1:09:11 0:32:13 7:38:51 8:48:01

61 49 49 A102 MOSTAPA OTHMAN  01:09:22 1:09:20 0:32:00 7:38:46 8:48:06

62 50 50 A241 CHANDRAMOHAN A/L KANDAN  01:10:05 1:10:01 0:33:50 7:38:47 8:48:48

63 51 51 A118 CHONG WEE LIAN  01:10:05 1:10:01 0:32:04 7:38:48 8:48:48

64 13 13 B490 LEE PEI YUAN  01:10:22 1:10:19 0:33:35 7:41:04 8:51:23

65 52 52 A229 LUO JING QI  01:14:13 1:14:11 0:32:09 7:38:46 8:52:56

66 53 53 A147 YAP HECK WEI  01:14:20 1:14:12 0:33:35 7:38:52 8:53:03

67 54 54 A173 MUHAMMAD FADZLY BIN ABU HASAN  01:14:41 1:14:39 0:31:17 7:38:46 8:53:24

68 14 14 B486 KHONG SHI MUN  01:12:37 1:12:35 0:35:02 7:41:03 8:53:38

69 55 55 A197 KUA LOAN SIANG  01:14:56 1:14:50 0:33:08 7:38:50 8:53:39

70 56 56 A208 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ZAMRIN  01:14:58 1:14:47 0:36:02 7:38:55 8:53:41

71 57 57 A254 MUHAMMAD SULAEMAN  01:15:23 1:15:14 0:32:53 7:38:52 8:54:06

72 58 58 A187 ONG MELVIN  01:15:57 1:15:51 0:33:12 7:38:50 8:54:40

73 59 59 A154 CHEW HUI QIAN  01:16:18 1:16:12 0:32:35 7:38:50 8:55:01

74 60 60 A177 SOH CHIN CHUAN  01:16:22 1:16:08 0:37:51 7:38:58 8:55:06

75 61 61 A160 NASIR BIN HAMID  01:17:05 1:16:56 0:34:54 7:38:52 8:55:48

76 62 62 A195 HOH JIA SHENG  01:17:06 1:17:01 0:35:33 7:38:49 8:55:49

77 63 63 A145 CHIN KHIM FOH  01:17:42 1:17:31 0:35:42 7:38:55 8:56:25

78 64 64 A245 LIM SU CHIAN  01:17:45 1:17:39 0:36:41 7:38:50 8:56:28

79 65 65 A171 AHMAD AFIQ FARHAN BIN HASAN  01:17:47 1:17:36 0:35:16 7:38:55 8:56:31

80 66 66 A236 WONG JIA ZHE  01:17:53 1:17:46 0:33:51 7:38:51 8:56:36

81 15 15 B474 LOO XIN YONG  01:15:40 1:15:32 0:36:34 7:41:08 8:56:40

82 67 67 A184 TOH WEI ZHONG  01:17:58 1:17:49 0:36:30 7:38:52 8:56:41

83 16 16 B465 LOO YEN SAM  01:16:23 1:16:15 0:33:43 7:41:08 8:57:23



84 17 17 B456 ELIEKA SYAZANA BT MOHD SOFI  01:16:46 1:16:44 0:35:33 7:41:03 8:57:46

85 18 18 B425 ONG WEI JUN  01:17:49 1:17:41 0:35:30 7:41:09 8:58:49

86 68 68 A158 MOHAMED HAZIMIN KHALAFF BIN ABDUL HAMIF  01:20:23 1:20:15 0:37:32 7:38:51 8:59:06

87 69 69 A185 LIEW YI PING  01:22:08 1:21:55 0:40:52 7:38:56 9:00:51

88 19 19 B402 HO SUE KIM  01:19:54 1:19:51 0:37:48 7:41:03 9:00:54

89 70 70 A134 NGAU JIN YUAN  01:22:15 1:22:00 0:41:42 7:38:59 9:00:59

90 71 71 A192 CHONG JYNE  01:22:33 1:22:24 0:37:07 7:38:53 9:01:16

91 20 20 B485 KHAW TENG XIAN  01:20:16 1:20:12 0:35:09 7:41:05 9:01:16

92 72 72 A129 CHANG JUN JIE  01:23:46 1:23:38 0:35:40 7:38:51 9:02:29

93 73 73 A125 LIEW KAH POH  01:23:46 1:23:39 0:32:42 7:38:51 9:02:29

94 74 74 A122 YONG KAH THEAN  01:23:48 1:23:35 0:37:18 7:38:57 9:02:31

95 75 75 A251 TEH HONG KUAI  01:24:57 1:24:49 0:38:28 7:38:51 9:03:40

96 21 21 B492 LIM TSIN KAY  01:23:32 1:23:29 0:37:16 7:41:04 9:04:32

97 22 22 B449 TAN ZI HUAN  01:26:31 1:26:22 0:39:10 7:41:10 9:07:32

98 76 76 A139 CHOO WEAY JUN  01:29:05 1:28:55 0:44:34 7:38:53 9:07:48

99 23 23 B520  01:28:18 1:28:10 0:40:03 7:41:08 9:09:18

100 24 24 B454 NURUL AMINAH BINTI ILIAS  01:28:40 1:28:33 0:41:14 7:41:08 9:09:40

101 25 25 B422 TAN YI LIN  01:28:53 1:28:49 0:40:31 7:41:05 9:09:54

102 26 26 B428 NG SUE TENG  01:29:07 1:28:58 0:39:52 7:41:10 9:10:07

103 77 77 A234 WANG YUXING  01:31:54 1:31:47 0:40:11 7:38:50 9:10:37

104 27 27 B450 CHU HUEY SHUANG  01:29:38 1:29:34 0:40:27 7:41:05 9:10:38

105 28 28 B453 NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI AZMI  01:30:22 1:30:20 0:41:23 7:41:03 9:11:23

106 78 78 A228 JIANG PENG FEI  01:34:03 1:33:50 0:44:54 7:38:57 9:12:46

107 79 79 A243 GOKULADASS A/L KATHIRAWAN  01:34:15 1:34:11 0:43:31 7:38:48 9:12:58

108 80 80 A181 VOON YEN CHONG  01:34:25 1:34:23 0:41:07 7:38:46 9:13:09

109 29 29 B448 NURULJANNAH BINTI MOHD YUSOF  01:32:12 1:32:09 0:41:12 7:41:04 9:13:12

110 30 30 B455 NOR HASYIMAH BINTI HASSAN  01:32:32 1:32:25 0:46:46 7:41:08 9:13:33

111 31 31 B510 WEI MING JUN  01:32:39 1:32:36 0:43:24 7:41:04 9:13:40

112 32 32 B511 MA MING YANG  01:32:41 1:32:39 0:43:23 7:41:04 9:13:42

113 33 33 B497 UNG SHUH CHIEN  01:33:13 1:33:09 0:41:31 7:41:05 9:14:14

114 81 81 A227 KOH CHONG YEOW  01:35:50 1:35:42 0:44:55 7:38:52 9:14:33

115 82 82 A186 LOO JIA LIANG  01:36:40 1:36:29 0:47:07 7:38:55 9:15:23

116 83 83 A215 LIM SIAW HOE  01:37:03 1:36:52 0:47:43 7:38:55 9:15:46

117 84 84 A174 SULAIMAN BIN ALIAS  01:37:08 1:37:00 0:44:18 7:38:51 9:15:51

118 85 85 A162 AHMAD LUTHFILLAH HADI BIN AHMAD  01:37:10 1:36:56 0:43:03 7:38:58 9:15:53

119 34 34 B471 NURUL HASANAH BAHAROM  01:34:53 1:34:50 0:40:46 7:41:05 9:15:54

120 35 35 B519  01:35:55 1:35:47 0:46:00 7:41:08 9:16:55

121 86 86 A248  01:40:15 1:40:03 0:43:45 7:38:55 9:18:58

122 87 87 A194 EE JUN YONG  01:40:17 1:40:05 0:43:44 7:38:55 9:19:00

123 36 36 B495 SHALY KERK ZHE PIN  01:38:24 1:38:15 0:46:40 7:41:10 9:19:25

124 88 88 A130 CHUNG KAH LOCK  01:41:23 1:41:08 0:49:49 7:38:59 9:20:06

125 89 89 A135 KAW YU HE  01:41:24 1:41:09 0:50:13 7:38:59 9:20:07

126 37 37 B426 KONG ZEE YAN  01:39:07 1:38:57 0:46:46 7:41:12 9:20:08

127 90 90 A204 WAN YU LIANG  01:41:42 1:41:30 0:43:31 7:38:56 9:20:25

128 91 91 A117 JERROLD WEE WEI SHENG  01:43:55 1:43:39 0:49:51 7:39:00 9:22:39



129 92 92 A253  01:44:02 1:43:52 0:52:50 7:38:53 9:22:45

130 38 38 B430 WANG SHER CHYI  01:41:51 1:41:41 0:47:56 7:41:11 9:22:52

131 93 93 A255  01:44:37 1:44:30 0:49:02 7:38:51 9:23:20

132 39 39 B480 CHEW HONG HUANG  01:43:03 1:42:55 0:50:02 7:41:08 9:24:03

133 40 40 B418 CHIN YEIN YEE  01:43:14 1:43:05 0:50:20 7:41:10 9:24:14

134 41 41 B403 AIRIN BINTI JALANI  01:43:22 1:43:18 0:46:09 7:41:05 9:24:22

135 94 94 A179 NG YI ZHE  01:46:52 1:46:40 0:56:57 7:38:56 9:25:35

136 95 95 A138 YEE CHEE FONG  01:46:53 1:46:41 0:56:57 7:38:56 9:25:37

137 96 96 A239  01:46:56 1:46:42 0:57:02 7:38:58 9:25:39

138 42 42 B502 CHONG ZIN YEE  01:44:41 1:44:32 0:53:21 7:41:10 9:25:42

139 43 43 B515  01:44:42 1:44:33 0:53:21 7:41:10 9:25:43

140 44 44 B523  01:45:28 1:45:19 0:49:16 7:41:10 9:26:28

141 45 45 B508 TAN SIN MIN  01:45:30 1:45:22 0:49:14 7:41:08 9:26:30

142 46 46 B415 TAN BI HUI  01:45:32 1:45:24 0:50:20 7:41:08 9:26:32

143 47 47 B427 HO LIAN YOKE  01:46:06 1:45:56 0:51:23 7:41:12 9:27:07

144 97 97 A116 GOH DI SHEN  01:48:38 1:48:23 0:48:45 7:38:59 9:27:21

145 98 98 A172 LAWRENCE LIM JIA JIAN  01:48:54 1:48:43 0:50:06 7:38:54 9:27:37

146 48 48 B470 JANICE KHOO JIA YEE  01:46:37 1:46:29 0:47:49 7:41:08 9:27:37

147 49 49 B421 HO KIT YEE  01:46:41 1:46:37 0:49:17 7:41:05 9:27:42

148 50 50 B506 LAU LIAN WEI  01:47:14 1:47:11 0:47:44 7:41:04 9:28:15

149 99 99 A205 WONG JIA SENG  01:50:38 1:50:28 0:49:41 7:38:53 9:29:21

150 100 100 A201 NG QIEW FOONG  01:50:39 1:50:29 0:49:37 7:38:53 9:29:22

151 101 101 A230 JOHANNES LOW JUN WEI  01:51:30 1:51:25 0:42:57 7:38:48 9:30:13

152 102 102 A235 WANG ENG ANG  01:51:30 1:51:26 0:42:53 7:38:48 9:30:14

153 51 51 B459 HEMA CHRISTINE A/P DEVANESAN  01:49:16 1:49:13 0:47:01 7:41:04 9:30:16

154 52 52 B460 PAVANY A/P SEKARAN  01:49:17 1:49:14 0:47:01 7:41:04 9:30:18

155 53 53 B493 LUM KAI ER  01:49:20 1:49:17 0:49:31 7:41:04 9:30:21

156 54 54 B496 TAM AI LIN  01:50:49 1:50:41 0:50:06 7:41:08 9:31:49

157 55 55 B479 CHEONG WEN YING  01:50:51 1:50:43 0:49:31 7:41:08 9:31:51

158 56 56 B494 SAW YIN XUAN  01:50:52 1:50:45 0:49:39 7:41:08 9:31:53

159 103 103 A212 CHONG WEN JUN  01:54:14 1:39:22 0:56:16 7:53:36 9:32:57

160 57 57 B484 HIEW LOK YEE  01:53:45 1:53:36 0:49:42 7:41:10 9:34:46

161 104 104 A142 YONG KEI LONG  01:56:52 1:56:44 0:54:20 7:38:52 9:35:36

162 58 58 B505 YEONG WAN TENG  01:54:35 1:54:32 0:49:28 7:41:05 9:35:36

163 59 59 B475 TAY ZHI SHIN  01:54:36 1:54:29 0:53:40 7:41:08 9:35:37

164 105 105 A131 CHONG WEI YUENG  01:56:57 1:56:47 0:54:21 7:38:53 9:35:40

165 60 60 B442 CHENG JIA YAN  01:55:04 1:54:54 0:51:38 7:41:11 9:36:05

166 61 61 B424 NG HUI JING  01:55:05 1:54:55 0:51:39 7:41:11 9:36:06

167 62 62 B476 CHONG YEE CHEI  01:56:15 1:56:08 0:53:46 7:41:08 9:37:16

168 106 106 A153 SAMUEL LING SIAW KIENG  01:58:39 1:58:28 0:51:38 7:38:55 9:37:22

169 107 107 A113 NGAM LEE LIANG  01:58:42 1:58:31 0:51:37 7:38:55 9:37:25

170 108 108 A112 LOI MAN XUAN  01:58:42 1:58:31 0:51:10 7:38:55 9:37:26

171 63 63 B482 EVON CHEW YEE WERN  01:57:33 1:57:23 0:49:35 7:41:11 9:38:33

172 64 64 B478 CHEAH YUIN SHIN  01:57:33 1:57:24 0:49:42 7:41:11 9:38:34

173 65 65 B501 LEE CHAI JIE  02:00:41 2:00:31 0:51:09 7:41:10 9:41:41



174 66 66 B514  02:00:45 2:00:37 0:51:09 7:41:08 9:41:45

175 109 109 A214 LIM WEI PING  02:04:59 2:04:47 0:52:12 7:38:56 9:43:42

176 67 67 B524  02:04:07 2:03:59 0:51:00 7:41:08 9:45:07

177 68 68 B488 LEE HUI SHUANG  02:04:12 2:04:09 0:51:01 7:41:04 9:45:13

178 69 69 B525  02:04:18 2:04:10 0:50:44 7:41:08 9:45:18

179 70 70 B507 WOO JENG MUN  02:05:51 2:05:44 0:54:24 7:41:08 9:46:52

180 71 71 B512 LEONG SIN VEN  02:05:52 2:05:48 0:54:15 7:41:05 9:46:52

181 72 72 B419 TAN RU YING  02:07:36 2:07:27 0:55:47 7:41:10 9:48:36

182 73 73 B407 LIM EE VEN  02:07:36 2:07:29 0:55:46 7:41:08 9:48:36

183 74 74 B417 TAN PEI SHAN  02:07:37 2:07:30 0:55:46 7:41:08 9:48:38

184 75 75 B481 CHU LEY KUAN  02:08:43 2:08:36 0:55:57 7:41:08 9:49:44

185 76 76 B489 LEE PEI YI  02:08:45 2:08:41 0:56:10 7:41:05 9:49:45

186 77 77 B483 HEW KAR CHIN  02:08:51 2:08:44 0:53:10 7:41:08 9:49:52

187 78 78 B477 BO CHI CHIAN  02:08:52 2:08:44 0:53:10 7:41:08 9:49:52

188 79 79 B443 FARAH EZELIN ISHAK  02:09:31 2:09:28 0:56:50 7:41:04 9:50:32

189 110 110 A123 LEE SHI CONG  02:21:17 2:21:05 0:39:20 7:38:56 10:00:00

190 80 80 B420 CHOONG CARMEN  02:19:00 2:18:53 0:35:24 7:41:08 10:00:00

191 81 81 B452 NURIZZAHTUL ALIYA BT RIDZWAN  02:19:00 2:18:53 0:57:07 7:41:08 10:00:00

0 0 0 A170 LAU YONG HUI  01:56:54 1:56:43 N/A 7:38:55 9:35:38
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